Pressure transducers type E-ATR-6
for open and closed loop systems
The E-ATR-6 pressure transducers
measure the static and dynamic pres-
sure of the hydraulic fluid, giving a pro-
portional voltage or current output
signal.
They are designed to be used in open

PRESSURE
DISPLAY
PRESSURE MEASURE
E-ME-K-PID
CONTROLLER
OR
DIGITAL
BOARD
E-ME-Y-0FG
FUNCTION
GENERATOR
INTERFACE
Atos spa
21018 Sesto Calende,  Italia  -  Fax  0331 920005
Table G460-2/E
Pressure measuring range E-ATR-6/60: 0 ÷ 60 bar
E-ATR-6/100: 0 ÷ 100 bar
E-ATR-6/160: 0 ÷ 160 bar
E-ATR-6/250: 0 ÷ 250 bar
E-ATR-6/400: 0 ÷ 400 bar
Linearity and hysteresis range at 25°C < ± 0,25% FS
Overload 2 x full-scale
Maximum pressure 4 x full-scale
Temperature range nominal (-25 ÷ +85°C) - stocking (-40 ÷ +100°C)